
 Home 
for Natural 



We source natural ingredients that are just 
as kind to people's skin as they are to the 
people and planet we source them from. 

We believe the best skincare products are 
made with high-quality, sustainably 
sourced, natural ingredients that                
provide numerous benefits to humans and 
the environment. 

Why O&3?

Europe’s largest online 
technical database.

Operations in 
UK, EU & USA.

Market-leaders in 
zero-waste natural 
ingredients.

Fast delivery (3-5 day 
lead time) and flexible 
pack sizes.

Access to 950+ 
innovative natural 
oil ingredients.

Trusted by the world’s 
largest cosmetic & 
indie brands.

The most
exquisite 
natural oil
ingredients.

1.

Our Purpose

I SOQAR .COM

R E G I S T E R E D

ISO 9001

I SOQAR .COM

R E G I S T E R E D

HACCP



K1215 Cranberry & Pomegranate Oil (50/50), Cold Pressed
K0165 Cranberry Oil, Cold Pressed
K0166 Cucumber Oil, Cold Pressed
K0833 Desert Date Oil, Cold Pressed
K0795 Dragon Fruit Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0993 Elderberry Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0944 Elderberry Seed Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0182 Evening Primrose Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0911 Fenugreek Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0816 Fig Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0186 Flax Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0187 Flax Seed Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0608 Grapeseed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0217 Grapeseed Oil, Cold Pressed Deodorised Organic
K0216 Grapeseed Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0218 Guava Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K1379 Hazelnut Oil, Cold Pressed
K0220 Hazelnut Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0225 Hemp Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0224 Hemp Seed Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0235 Jojoba Seed Oil Golden, Cold Pressed
K0236 Jojoba Seed Oil Golden, Cold Pressed Organic
K0240 Kalahari Melon Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K1558 Kalahari Melon Seed Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K1290 Kale Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0830 Karanja Oil, Cold Pressed
K1019 Kukui Nut Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0642 Laurel Oil, Cold Pressed
K1394 Lingonberry Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0188 Linseed Oil, Unrefined
K0644 Lupine Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0271 Macadamia Nut Oil, Cold Pressed
K0273 Macadamia Nut Oil, Cold Pressed Deodorised Organic
K0272 Macadamia Nut Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0846 Mafura Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K1230 Mangosteen Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0282 Manketti Seed Oil (Mongongo Oil), Cold Pressed
K0610 Manketti Seed Oil (Mongongo Oil), Cold Pressed Organic
K0284 Maqui Berry Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0285 Maqui Berry Seed Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0288 Marula Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0653 Marula Seed Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0294 Moringa Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0842 Moringa Seed Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0297 Mustard Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0500 Mustard Seed Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0300 Neem Oil, Cold Pressed
K0299 Neem Seed Oil, Cold Pressed (High Azadirachtin Content)
K0301 Neem Seed Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0587 Noni Fruit Seed Oil, Cold Pressed

K1167 Argan Oil, Cold Pressed Deodorised (P&N)
K0035 Argan Oil, Cold Pressed Deodorised Organic
K0036 Argan Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0040 Avocado Oil, Cold Pressed
K0041 Avocado Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0046 Bacuri Oil, Cold Pressed
K0715 Bakuchi (Bakuchiol) Oil, Cold Pressed
K0047 Baobab Oil, Cold Pressed
K0048 Baobab Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0631 Basil Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K1149 Batana (Ojon) Oil, Cold Pressed
K0620 Bilberry Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0064 Black Cumin Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0065 Black Cumin Seed Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0556 Black Lilac Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0069 Blackberry Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K1188 Blackberry Seed Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0509 Blackcurrant Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0638 Blackcurrant Seed Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K1251 Blackthorn (Sloe) Berry Oil, Cold Pressed
K0547 Blueberry Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0073 Borage Seed Oil 20% GLA, Cold Pressed
K0072 Borage Seed Oil 20% GLA, Cold Pressed Organic
K0527 Brazil Nut Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K1078 Broccoli Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0078 Broccoli Seed Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0080 Buriti Oil, Cold Pressed
K0081 Buriti Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0802 Cabbage Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0532 Cacay Oil, Cold Pressed
K1131 Cacay Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0086 Camelina Oil, Cold Pressed
K0087 Camelina Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0901 Camellia Oil (Japonica), Cold Pressed
K0094 Camellia Oil (Japonica), Cold Pressed Organic
K0090 Camellia Oil (Oleifera), Cold Pressed Organic
K0512 Camellia Oil (Sinensis), Cold Pressed Organic
K0554 Carrot Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0107 Castor Oil (BP), Cold Pressed
K0109 Castor Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0841 Chaulmoogra Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0817 Cherry Kernel Oil, Cold Pressed
K0124 Cherry Kernel Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0126 Chia Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0127 Chia Seed Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0555 Chokeberry Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K1395 Cloudberry Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0155 Coffee Green Oil, Cold Pressed
K0156 Coffee Roasted Oil, Cold Pressed
K0758 Coriander Seed Oil, Cold Pressed

K0002 Acai Berry Oil, Cold Pressed
K0003 Acai Berry Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0614 Almond (Sweet) Oil, Cold Pressed
K0009 Almond (Sweet) Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0541 Amaranth Oil, Cold Pressed
K0022 Amaranth Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0023 Amla Oil, Cold Pressed
K0025 Andiroba Oil, Cold Pressed
K1164 Angelica Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0028 Apple Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0577 Apricot Kernel Oil, Cold Pressed
K0030 Apricot Kernel Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0033 Argan Oil, Cold Pressed
K0034 Argan Oil, Cold Pressed Deodorised (Commercial Grade)

K0200 Ghee, Butter Organic
K0222 Hemp, Butter
K0230 Illipe, Butter
K0234 Jojoba, Butter
K0243 Kokum, Butter
K0244 Kombo, Butter
K0246 Kukui, Butter
K0269 Macadamia, Butter
K0624 Mango, Butter (Buckets)
K0729 Mango, Butter Organic (Buckets)
K1073 Murumuru Butter, Refined
K0296 Murumuru, Butter
K0317 Olive, Butter
K0325 Orange, Butter
K0333 Palm Oil, Hydrogenated
K0594 Palm Oil, Unrefined (Sustainable)
K0332 Palm Oil, Unrefined (Sustainable) Organic
K0799 Peach Kernel, Butter
K0365 Poppy, Butter
K0663 Rapeseed, Hydrogenated
K0421 Sheanut Butter, Refined (Boxed)
K0422 Sheanut Butter, Refined Organic
K0424 Sheanut Butter, Unrefined
K0423 Sheanut Butter, Unrefined Organic
K0425 Sheanut Nilotica Butter, Unrefined
K0426 Sheanut Nilotica Butter, Unrefined Organic
K0769 Soyabean, Partially Hydrogenated (32)
K0467 Tucuma, Butter
K0469 Ucuuba, Butter
K0470 Vanilla, Butter
K0478 Walnut, Butter

K0004 Acai Berry, Butter Organic
K0010 Almond (Sweet), Butter
K0020 Aloe Vera, Butter
K0029 Apricot Kernel, Butter
K0039 Avocado, Butter
K0068 Black Soap
K0071 Blueberry Butter, Organic
K0110 Castor, Hydrogenated (non Food Grade)
K0144 Cocoa Butter, Deodorised
K0145 Cocoa Butter, Deodorised Organic
K0146 Cocoa Butter, Refined Organic
K0143 Cocoa Butter, Unrefined (Natural)
K0147 Cocoa Butter, Unrefined (Natural) Organic
K0151 Coconut Oil, Unrefined (Virgin) Organic
K0153 Coconut, Hydrogenated (Food grade)
K0154 Coffee, Butter
K0162 Cottonseed, Butter
K0164 Cranberry, Butter
K0167 Cupuacu Butter
K1002 Cupuacu Butter, Refined
K0536 Ghee, Butter

K0100 Carnation, Absolute Parfum
K0189 Frangipani, Absolute Parfum
K0739 Honeysuckle, Absolute
K1328 Hyacinth, Absolute
K0231 Jasmine, Absolute (Grandiflorum)
K0990 Jasmine, Absolute (Sambac)
K0232 Jasmine, Absolute Organic (Grandiflorum)
K1125 Jasmine, Absolute Organic (Sambac)
K1256 Labdanum (Cistus Ladaniferous), Absolute
K0266 Linden Blossom, Absolute
K1015 Lotus Blossom, Absolute
K0747 Mimosa, Absolute
K0309 Oakmoss, Absolute Green 50%
K0388 Rose, Absolute
K0896 Rose, Absolute (Moroccan)
K0616 Rose, Absolute Organic
K0998 Tobacco (Nicotine Free), Absolute
K0668 Tonka Bean, Absolute
K0466 Tuberose, Absolute
K0549 Vanilla, Absolute
K0597 Violet Leaf, Absolute
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K0175 Eucalyptus Globulus, Essential Oil
K0176 Eucalyptus Globulus, Essential Oil Organic
K0995 Eucalyptus Peppermint (Dives), Essential Oil
K0179 Eucalyptus Radiata, Essential Oil
K0180 Eucalyptus Radiata, Essential Oil Organic
K0181 Eucalyptus Smithii, Essential Oil
K0861 Eucalyptus Smithii, Essential Oil Organic
K0601 Eucalyptus Staigeriana, Essential Oil
K0184 Fennel Sweet, Essential Oil
K0185 Fennel Sweet, Essential Oil Organic
K0538 Fir Needle, Essential Oil
K0190 Frankincense (Boswellia Carterii), Essential Oil
K0191 Frankincense (Boswellia Carterii), Essential Oil Organic
K1013 Frankincense (Boswellia Frereana), Essential Oil
K0542 Frankincense (Boswellia Serrata), Essential Oil
K0192 Frankincense (Boswellia Serrata), Essential Oil Organic
K1406 Garlic Oil 500:1, Deodorised
K0196 Garlic, Essential Oil
K0195 Garlic, Oleoresin 10%
K0198 Geranium Bourbon, Essential Oil
K0197 Geranium Bourbon, Essential Oil Organic
K0199 Geranium Egyptian, Essential Oil
K0716 Geranium Egyptian, Essential Oil Organic
K0201 Ginger, Essential Oil
K0202 Ginger, Essential Oil Organic
K1462 Gingergrass, Essential Oil
K0740 Grapefruit (Pink), Essential Oil
K0208 Grapefruit (Pink), Essential Oil Organic
K0207 Grapefruit (White), Essential Oil
K0566 Grapefruit (White), Essential Oil Organic
K0954 Grapefruit Pink 5 Fold, Essential Oil
K0953 Grapefruit White 5 Fold, Essential Oil
K0221 Helichrysum, Essential Oil
K0617 Helichrysum, Essential Oil Organic
K1223 Hiba Wood, Essential Oil
K0951 Hinoki Wood, Essential Oil
K0228 Ho Wood, Essential Oil
K0831 Honey Myrtle, Essential Oil
K1218 Hop, Essential Oil
K0229 Hyssop, Essential Oil
K0548 Hyssop, Essential Oil Organic
K0239 Juniper Berry, Essential Oil Organic
K0241 Kanuka, Essential Oil
K0559 Lavandin Extra Blue, Essential Oil
K0994 Lavandin Grosso, Essential Oil
K0563 Lavandin Grosso, Essential Oil Organic
K0247 Lavandin Super, Essential Oil
K0248 Lavandin Super, Essential Oil Organic
K1145 Lavender Bulgarian, Essential Oil
K0648 Lavender English, Essential Oil

K0105 Carrot Seed, Essential Oil Organic
K0106 Cassia, Essential Oil
K0797 Catnip, Essential Oil
K0112 Cedarleaf (Thuja Leaf), Essential Oil
K0114 Cedarwood Atlas, Essential Oil
K0115 Cedarwood Atlas, Essential Oil Organic
K0595 Cedarwood Himalayan, Essential Oil
K0116 Cedarwood USA, Essential Oil
K0113 Cedarwood, Essential Oil
K0117 Celery Seed, Essential Oil
K0118 Chamomile Blue, Essential Oil
K0119 Chamomile Blue, Essential Oil Organic
K0120 Chamomile Moroccan, Essential Oil
K0121 Chamomile Roman, Essential Oil
K0122 Chamomile Roman, Essential Oil Organic
K0128 Chilli, Oleoresin
K0129 Cinnamon Bark (Cosmetic), Essential Oil
K0130 Cinnamon Bark, Essential Oil Organic
K0131 Cinnamon Leaf, Essential Oil
K0132 Cinnamon Leaf, Essential Oil Organic
K0134 Citronella Java, Essential Oil
K0135 Citronella Java, Essential Oil Organic
K0654 Citrus Blend, Essential Oil
K0136 Clary Sage, Essential Oil
K0137 Clary Sage, Essential Oil Organic
K0138 Clementine, Essential Oil
K0778 Clementine, Essential Oil Organic
K0978 Clove Bud & Sweet Orange blend, Essential Oil
K0139 Clove Bud, Essential Oil
K0140 Clove Bud, Essential Oil Organic
K0141 Clove Leaf, Essential Oil
K0142 Clove Leaf, Essential Oil Organic
K0930 Clove Stem, Essential Oil
K0756 Cognac Green, Essential Oil
K0159 Copaiba Balsam (Clarified), Oleoresin
K0666 Coriander Leaf, Essential Oil Organic
K0160 Coriander Seed, Essential Oil
K0161 Coriander Seed, Essential Oil Organic
K0591 Cumin, Essential Oil
K1123 Cypress Blue, Essential Oil
K0168 Cypress, Essential Oil
K0169 Cypress, Essential Oil Organic
K0170 Dill Seed, Essential Oil
K0171 Dill Seed, Essential Oil Organic
K0173 Elemi, Essential Oil
K0866 Eucalyptol USP/BP, Essential Oil
K1323 Eucalyptus (Brazil), Essential Oil
K1491 Eucalyptus Blue Mallee, Essential Oil Organic
K0177 Eucalyptus Citriodora, Essential Oil
K0178 Eucalyptus Citriodora, Essential Oil Organic

K1442 Strawberry Seed Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0448 Sunflower Seed Oil (Hi Linoleic), Cold Pressed
K0449 Sunflower Seed Oil (Hi Linoleic), Cold Pressed Organic
K1429 Sunflower Seed Oil (Hi Oleic), Cold Pressed Organic
K0452 Tamanu Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0453 Tamanu Seed Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0798 Tomato Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0539 Walnut Oil, Cold Pressed
K0480 Walnut Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0780 Wheatgerm Oil, Cold Pressed
K0483 Wheatgerm Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0485 Wheatgerm Oil, Unrefined
K0504 Wheatgerm Oil, Unrefined (Food Grade)
K1093 Ximenia Oil, Cold Pressed
K0674 Yangu Oil, Cold Pressed

K0315 Olive Extra Virgin Oil, Cold Pressed
K0316 Olive Extra Virgin Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0777 Onion Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0759 Paradise Nut Oil, Cold Pressed
K0553 Parsley Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0339 Passion Seed Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K1087 Pataua Oil, Cold Pressed
K0583 Peanut Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0923 Pecan Nut Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0349 Pequi Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0558 Perilla Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0350 Perilla Seed Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0924 Pistachio Nut Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0360 Plum Oil, Cold Pressed
K0361 Plum Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0362 Pomegranate Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0363 Pomegranate Seed Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0366 Pracaxi Seed Oil (Pracachy Oil), Cold Pressed
K0367 Prickly Pear Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0368 Prickly Pear Seed Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0667 Pumpkin Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0370 Pumpkin Seed Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0857 Quince Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0522 Radish Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0371 Rapeseed Oil (Canola Oil), Cold Pressed
K0372 Rapeseed Oil (Canola Oil), Cold Pressed Organic
K0374 Raspberry Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0665 Raspberry Seed Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0965 Raspberry Seed Oil, Cold Pressed with Vitamin E
K0785 Rice Bran Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0673 Rosehip Seed Oil, Cold Pressed (O Colour)
K0656 Rosehip Seed Oil, Cold Pressed (R Colour)
K0394 Rosehip Seed Oil, Cold Pressed Organic (O Colour)
K0635 Rosehip Seed Oil, Cold Pressed Organic (R Colour)
K0402 Sacha Inchi Oil, Cold Pressed
K0403 Sacha Inchi Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0671 Safflower High Linoleic Oil, Cold Pressed
K0404 Safflower High Linoleic Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0413 Sapote Oil, Cold Pressed
K0414 Sea Buckthorn Fruit Pulp Oil, Cold Pressed
K0415 Sea Buckthorn Fruit Pulp Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0588 Sea Buckthorn Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0417 Seje Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0418 Sesame Seed Oil, Cold Pressed & Deodorised Organic
K0737 Sesame Seed Oil, Cold Pressed Organic
K0506 Sesame Seed Oil, Toasted
K0844 Soursop Oil, Cold Pressed
K0430 Soyabean Oil (non GM), Cold Pressed Organic
K0801 Spinach Seed Oil, Cold Pressed
K0440 Strawberry Seed Oil, Cold Pressed

Europe’s largest online 
technical database.

ESSENTIAL OILS
K0013 Almond Bitter (Natural Benzaldehyde), Essential Oil
K0021 Alpha Bisabol, Natural
K0024 Amyris, Essential Oil
K0026 Aniseed, Essential Oil
K0049 Basil (Methyl Chavicol Type), Essential Oil
K0515 Basil (Methyl Chavicol Type), Essential Oil Organic
K0887 Basil Holy, Essential Oil
K0050 Basil Sweet (Linalool Type), Essential Oil
K0051 Basil Sweet (Linalool Type), Essential Oil Organic
K0052 Basil, Oleoresin 30-40%
K0053 Bay Leaf, Essential Oil
K1433 Bergamot FCF (Furocoumarin Free), Essential Oil (P&N)
K0059 Bergamot FCF (Furocoumarin Free), Essential Oil Organic
K0062 Bergamot, Essential Oil
K0061 Bergamot, Essential Oil Organic
K0063 Birch Sweet (Cosmetic), Essential Oil
K0603 Birch Sweet, Essential Oil
K0066 Black Pepper, Essential Oil
K0067 Black Pepper, Essential Oil Organic
K0650 Bucchu, Essential Oil
K0604 Cade Rectified, Essential Oil
K0082 Cajeput, Essential Oil
K0083 Cajeput, Essential Oil Organic
K1234 Calamansi, Essential Oil
K0096 Camphor White, Essential Oil
K0097 Cananga, Essential Oil
K1338 Caraway, Essential Oil
K0099 Cardamom, Essential Oil
K0543 Cardamom, Essential Oil Organic
K0104 Carrot Seed, Essential Oil
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K0015 Aloe Vera, Oily Extract in Coconut
K1337 Aloe Vera, Oily Extract in Sunflower
K1390 Amla, Infused in Castor Oil Organic
K1204 Amla, Infused in Sesame Oil Organic
K0517 Amla, Infused in Sunflower Oil
K0776 Amla, Infused in Sunflower Oil Organic
K0027 Annatto, Oily Extract
K0623 Arnica, Infused in Almond Oil Organic
K0593 Arnica, Infused in Extra Virgin Olive Oil
K0651 Arnica, Infused in Extra Virgin Olive Oil Organic
K1278 Arnica, Infused in Glycerine
K1370 Arnica, Infused in Grapeseed Oil
K1160 Arnica, Infused in Hemp Oil Organic
K1381 Arnica, Infused in Rapeseed (Canola) Oil
K1371 Arnica, Infused in Safflower Oil
K1305 Arnica, Infused in Soyabean Oil
K0037 Arnica, Infused in Sunflower Oil
K0038 Arnica, Infused in Sunflower Oil Organic
K0786 Banana, Infused in Sunflower Oil
K1009 Banana, Infused in Sunflower Oil Organic
K0079 Burdock Root, Infused in Sunflower Oil
K1440 Calendula, Infused in Almond Oil
K0622 Calendula, Infused in Almond Oil Organic
K0970 Calendula, Infused in Extra Virgin Olive Oil Organic
K1235 Calendula, Infused in Glycerine Organic
K0832 Calendula, Infused in Olive Oil (Refined)
K1382 Calendula, Infused in Rapeseed (Canola) Oil
K0736 Calendula, Infused in Sesame Oil Organic

K0477 Vitamin E (Tocopherol 70%)
K0742 Vitamin E (Wheatgerm Variety)
K0486 Wintergreen (Commercial), Essential Oil
K0487 Wintergreen (Natural), Essential Oil
K0505 Wintergreen, Essential Oil Organic
K0871 Wormwood (Sweet), Essential Oil
K0490 Yarrow, Essential Oil
K0491 Yarrow, Essential Oil Organic
K0495 Ylang Ylang 1, Essential Oil
K0496 Ylang Ylang 1, Essential Oil Organic
K0497 Ylang Ylang 2, Essential Oil
K0498 Ylang Ylang 3, Essential Oil
K0499 Ylang Ylang 3, Essential Oil Organic
K0493 Ylang Ylang Complete, Essential Oil
K0494 Ylang Ylang Complete, Essential Oil Organic
K0492 Ylang Ylang Extra, Essential Oil
K0669 Yuzu, Essential Oil

K1432 Rosemary (Cineol), Essential Oil (P&N)
K0398 Rosemary (Cineol), Essential Oil Organic
K0399 Rosemary (Verbenone), Essential Oil
K0572 Rosemary (Verbenone), Essential Oil Organic
K0395 Rosemary, Antioxidant
K1146 Rosemary, Antioxidant Infused in MCT
K0980 Rosemary, Antioxidant Infused in Sunflower Oil
K1024 Rosemary, Antioxidant Organic
K0400 Rosemary, Oleoresin
K0975 Saffron, Extract
K0408 Sage Dalmatian, Essential Oil
K0409 Sage Dalmatian, Essential Oil Organic
K1034 Sage White, Essential Oil
K0407 Sage, Essential Oil
K0540 Sage, Essential Oil Organic
K0711 Sandalwood & Amyris blend, Essential Oil
K0411 Sandalwood Australian, Essential Oil
K0410 Sandalwood Australian, Essential Oil Organic
K0412 Sandalwood Indian (Mysore), Essential Oil
K0432 Spearmint, Essential Oil
K0433 Spearmint, Essential Oil Organic
K0434 Spikenard, Essential Oil
K0435 Spruce Black, Essential Oil
K1207 Spruce Black, Essential Oil Organic
K0436 Spruce Hemlock, Essential Oil
K1179 Spruce Hemlock, Essential Oil Organic
K0439 Star Anise, Essential Oil
K0550 Star Anise, Essential Oil Organic
K0451 Tagetes, Essential Oil
K0454 Tangerine, Essential Oil
K0455 Tangerine, Essential Oil Organic
K0456 Tansy Blue, Essential Oil
K0845 Tansy Blue, Essential Oil Organic
K0584 Tarragon, Essential Oil
K0458 Tea Tree (Australian), Essential Oil
K0459 Tea Tree (Australian), Essential Oil Organic
K0460 Tea Tree (South African), Essential Oil Organic
K0461 Tea Tree Lemon Scented, Essential Oil
K0530 Tea Tree Lemon Scented, Essential Oil Organic
K0457 Tea Tree, Essential Oil
K0462 Thyme (Red), Essential Oil
K0463 Thyme (White), Essential Oil
K1288 Thyme (White), Essential Oil (P&N)
K0464 Thyme Sweet (Linalool), Essential Oil Organic
K1357 Thyme Sweet (Thymol), Essential Oil Organic
K0468 Turmeric (Curcuma), Essential Oil
K0646 Turmeric (Curcuma), Essential Oil Organic
K1236 Valerian, Essential Oil
K0475 Vetiver Java, Essential Oil
K0476 Vetiver Java, Essential Oil Organic

K0305 Niaouli, Essential Oil
K0306 Niaouli, Essential Oil Organic
K0307 Nutmeg, Essential Oil
K0308 Nutmeg, Essential Oil Organic
K1567 Onion, Essential Oil
K1274 Onion, Oleoresin
K0323 Orange Bitter, Essential Oil
K1277 Orange Bitter, Essential Oil Organic
K0545 Orange Blood, Essential Oil
K0974 Orange Blood, Essential Oil Organic
K0324 Orange Sweet 5 Fold, Essential Oil
K0321 Orange Sweet, Essential Oil
K0322 Orange Sweet, Essential Oil Organic
K0328 Oregano, Essential Oil
K0329 Oregano, Essential Oil Organic
K0334 Palmarosa, Essential Oil
K0335 Palmarosa, Essential Oil Organic
K0834 Palo Santo, Essential Oil (Bursera Graveolens Wood Oil)
K0337 Parsley Seed, Essential Oil
K0340 Patchouli, Essential Oil
K0341 Patchouli, Essential Oil Organic
K0347 Peppermint (Mentha Piperita), Essential Oil
K0348 Peppermint (Mentha Piperita), Essential Oil Organic
K0800 Peppermint Black Mitcham, Essential Oil
K0918 Peppermint English, Essential Oil
K0345 Peppermint Mentha Arvensis (Cornmint Oil), Essential Oil
K0346 Peppermint Mentha Arvensis (Cornmint Oil), Essential Oil (Organic)

K0969 Peppermint Mentha Piperita (Triple Distilled), Essential Oil
K0581 Peru Balsam
K0352 Petitgrain, Essential Oil
K0353 Petitgrain, Essential Oil Organic
K0356 Pine Pumilionis, Essential Oil
K0354 Pine Sylvestris, Essential Oil
K0355 Pine Sylvestris, Essential Oil Organic
K0357 Pine Turpentine, Essential Oil
K0628 Pink Peppercorn, Essential Oil
K0359 Plai, Essential Oil
K0979 Pomelo, Essential Oil
K0378 Ravensara, Essential Oil
K0379 Ravensara, Essential Oil Organic
K0971 Ravintsara, Essential Oil
K0900 Ravintsara, Essential Oil Organic
K0384 Rose Geranium, Essential Oil
K0519 Rose Geranium, Essential Oil Organic
K0385 Rose Otto (Commercial), Essential Oil
K0387 Rose Otto, Essential Oil
K0386 Rose Otto, Essential Oil Organic
K0396 Rosemary (Camphor), Essential Oil
K1427 Rosemary (Camphor), Essential Oil (P&N)
K0397 Rosemary (Cineol), Essential Oil

Operations in 
UK, EU & USA.

INFUSIONS

K1192 Lavender English, Essential Oil Organic
K0521 Lavender French, Essential Oil
K0250 Lavender Grosso (Clonal), Essential Oil
K0840 Lavender High Altitude, Essential Oil
K0787 Lavender Indian Kashmir, Essential Oil
K0249 Lavender Spike, Essential Oil
K0251 Lavender, Essential Oil (40/42)
K0252 Lavender, Essential Oil Organic
K0257 Lemon Myrtle, Essential Oil
K0659 Lemon Myrtle, Essential Oil Organic
K0256 Lemon Verbena, Essential Oil
K0254 Lemon, Essential Oil
K1489 Lemon, Essential Oil (Terpeneless)
K0255 Lemon, Essential Oil Organic
K1512 Lemon, Essential Oil Organic (<15ppm furocoumarins)
K0502 Lemongrass (Flexuosus), Essential Oil
K0259 Lemongrass, Essential Oil
K0260 Lemongrass, Essential Oil Organic
K1386 Lemongrass, Essential Oil Organic (Citratus)
K0263 Lime (Expressed), Essential Oil
K0264 Lime (Expressed), Essential Oil Organic
K0262 Lime (Steam Distilled), Essential Oil
K1388 Lime (Steam Distilled), Essential Oil (Terpeneless)
K0942 Lime (Steam Distilled), Essential Oil Organic
K0267 Litsea Cubeba (May Chang), Essential Oil
K0268 Litsea Cubeba (May Chang), Essential Oil Organic
K0856 Magnolia Flower, Essential Oil
K0860 Magnolia Leaf, Essential Oil
K0276 Mandarin (Green), Essential Oil
K0277 Mandarin (Green), Essential Oil Organic
K0278 Mandarin (Red), Essential Oil
K0279 Mandarin (Red), Essential Oil Organic
K0283 Manuka, Essential Oil
K0895 Marjoram (Spanish), Essential Oil
K0286 Marjoram Sweet, Essential Oil
K0287 Marjoram Sweet, Essential Oil Organic
K0607 Mastiha, Essential Oil (Mastic Oil)
K0292 Melissa Blend, Essential Oil
K0291 Melissa, Essential Oil
K0571 Melissa, Essential Oil Organic
K0757 Mugwort, Essential Oil
K1126 Mugwort, Essential Oil Organic
K0298 Myrrh, Essential Oil
K0922 Myrrh, Essential Oil Organic
K0664 Myrtle, Essential Oil
K0862 Myrtle, Essential Oil Organic
K0303 Neroli Light, Essential Oil
K0302 Neroli Natural, Essential Oil
K0585 Neroli, Essential Oil (P&N)
K0304 Neroli, Essential Oil Organic
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K0001 Abyssinian Seed Oil (Crambe), Refined
K1426 Ahiflower Seed Oil, Refined
K0637 Almond & Apricot Oil, Blend
K0006 Almond (Sweet) BP73 Oil, Refined
K0007 Almond (Sweet) EP9 Oil, Refined
K0008 Almond (Sweet), Cosmetic & Food Grade Oil Refined
K0031 Apricot Kernel Oil, Refined
K1495 Apricot Kernel Oil, Refined Organic
K1571 Avocado EP9 Oil, Refined
K0042 Avocado Oil, Refined
K0821 Avocado Oil, Refined Organic
K0045 Babassu Oil, Refined
K0044 Babassu Oil, Refined Organic
K0894 Bakuchi (Bakuchiol) Oil, Refined
K0070 Blackcurrant Seed Oil 15% GLA, Refined
K1182 Blackcurrant Seed Oil 15% GLA, Refined (with Rosemary Antioxidant)

K0075 Borage Seed Oil 19% GLA, Refined
K0511 Borage Seed Oil 20% GLA, Refined
K0074 Borage Seed Oil 22% GLA, Refined
K0077 Brazil Nut Oil, Refined
K0076 Brazil Nut Oil, Refined Organic
K0088 Camelina Oil, Refined
K0093 Camellia Oil (Japonica), Refined
K0514 Camellia Oil (Japonica), Refined Organic
K0095 Camellia Oil (Kissi), Refined
K0091 Camellia Oil (Oleifera), Refined
K0534 Camellia Oil (Oleifera), Refined Organic
K0596 Camellia Oil (Oleifera), Refined with Vitamin E
K0092 Camellia Oil (Sinensis), Refined

Market-leaders in zero- 
waste natural ingredients.

REFINED OILS

EXFOLIANTS

K1285 Calendula, Infused in Soyabean Oil
K0084 Calendula, Infused in Sunflower Oil
K0085 Calendula, Infused in Sunflower Oil Organic
K0089 Camellia, Infused in Sunflower Oil
K0535 Camellia, Infused in Sunflower Oil Organic
K1332 Carotene Infused In Jojoba Organic
K1358 Carotene, Infused in Maize (Corn) Oil
K0576 Carotene, Infused in Sesame Oil Organic
K1279 Carotene, Infused in Soyabean Oil
K0103 Carotene, Infused in Sunflower Oil
K0561 Carotene, Infused in Sunflower Oil Organic
K1240 Carotene, Infused in Sweet Almond Oil
K1334 Chamomile Roman, Infused in Almond Oil
K0847 Chamomile, Infused in Sunflower Oil
K1206 Chamomile, Infused in Sunflower Oil Organic
K1016 Chickweed, Infused in Sunflower Organic
K1020 Cloudberry, Infused in Grapeseed Oil
K0621 Comfrey, Infused in Almond Oil Organic
K1232 Comfrey, Infused in Extra Virgin Olive Oil
K1295 Comfrey, Infused in Extra Virgin Olive Oil Organic
K0157 Comfrey, Infused in Sunflower Oil
K0158 Comfrey, Infused in Sunflower Oil Organic
K0920 Fenugreek Herb, Infused in Sunflower Oil Organic
K1074 Frangipani Absolute Parfum, Infused in Almond Oil (10%)
K1428 Frangipani, Infused in Grapeseed Oil
K1417 Garlic, Infused in Olive Extra Virgin Cold Pressed Oil
K1205 Garlic, Infused in Sunflower Oil
K0205 Goji Berry, Infused in Sunflower Oil
K0206 Goji Berry, Infused in Sunflower Oil Organic
K0626 Helichrysum, Infused in Almond Oil Organic
K0640 Hibiscus, Infused in Sunflower Oil
K1070 Honeysuckle, Absolute Infused in Grapeseed Oil (5%)
K1199 Horse Chestnut, Infused in Glycerine
K0891 Horse Chestnut, Infused in Sunflower Oil
K1403 Jasmine Absolute Infused in Fractionated Coconut Oil (5%)
K1163 Jasmine Absolute Infused in Sunflower Oil Organic (5%)
K0710 Jasminee Absolute Infused in Grapeseed Oil (5%)
K1506 Lotus (Blue) Flower, Infused in Grapeseed Oil
K0295 Monoi, Infused in Coconut Oil
K1496 Olive Leaves, Infused in Extra Virgin Olive Oil
K1519 Oregano Organic, Infused in Extra Virgin Olive Oil
K0991 Oregano, Infused in Sunflower Oil
K1273 Parsley, Infused in Sunflower Oil
K1246 Peppermint Piperita, Infused in Sunflower Oil
K1402 Rose Absolute Infused in Fractionated Coconut Oil (5%)
K0615 Rose Absolute Infused in Grapeseed Oil (5%) Organic
K1520 Rose Absolute Infused in Safflower Oil (5%) Organic
K0592 Rose Absolute, Infused in Grapeseed Oil (5%)
K1266 Rose Absolute, Infused in Jojoba Golden Oil Organic
K1401 Rose Geranium Infused in Fractionated Coconut Oil (5%)

K1500 Sandalwood Infused in Almond Oil (10%)
K1404 Sandalwood Infused in Fractionated Coconut Oil (2.5%)
K0510 St John's Wort, Infused in Extra Virgin Olive Oil
K0792 St John's Wort, Infused in Extra Virgin Olive Oil (Extra Strength)
K0670 St John's Wort, Infused in Extra Virgin Olive Oil Organic
K1383 St Johns Wort, Infused in Rapeseed (Canola) Oil
K0437 St John's Wort, Infused in Sunflower Oil
K0613 St John's Wort, Infused in Sunflower Oil (Extra Stength)
K0438 St John's Wort, Infused in Sunflower Oil Organic
K0472 Vanilla, Infused in Glycerine (Palm Free Glycerine)
K0471 Vanilla, Infused in Sunflower Oil
K0655 Vanilla, Infused in Sunflower Oil Organic
K1405 Vetivert Infused in Fractionated Coconut Oil (5%)
K1248 Violet Leaf Absolute, Infused in Jojoba Golden Oil
K1497 White Hawthorn, Infused in Sunflower Oil
K0912 Yarrow, Infused in Sunflower Oil

K0876 Cashew Nut Oil, Refined
K0108 Castor Oil (No1), Refined
K1439 Castor Oil Refined, Organic
K0125 Cherry Kernel Oil, Refined
K0618 Chia Seed Oil, Refined
K0148 Coconut Oil, Fractionated  (MCT)
K0878 Coconut Oil, Fractionated Organic
K1250 Coconut Oil, Fractionated with Vitamin D
K0152 Coconut Oil, Refined
K1247 Coconut Oil, Refined (IBC)
K0568 Coconut Oil, Refined Organic (Boxed)
K0163 Cottonseed Oil, Refined
K0172 Echium Seed Oil, Refined
K0602 Evening Primrose Oil (10% GLA), Refined
K0183 Evening Primrose Oil (9% GLA), Refined
K0203 Glycerine (Palm Free), Refined
K0204 Glycerine (Palm Free), Refined Organic
K0211 Grapefruit Seed Oil, Refined
K0214 Grapeseed EP9 Oil, Refined
K0215 Grapeseed Oil, Cosmetic & Food Grade Oil Refined
K0213 Grapeseed Oil, Refined
K0219 Hazelnut Oil, Refined
K0223 Hemp Seed Oil, Refined
K1365 Hemp Seed Oil, Refined with Vitamin E
K0237 Jojoba Seed Oil, Refined
K0789 Jojoba Seed Oil, Refined Organic
K0242 Kiwi Seed Oil, Refined
K0245 Kukui Nut Oil, Refined
K0258 Lemon Seed Oil, Refined
K0265 Lime Seed Oil, Refined
K0738 Linseed Oil, Refined
K0270 Macadamia Nut Oil, Refined
K1349 Macadamia Nut Oil, Refined (BP/EP)
K0275 Maize Seed Oil, Refined (Corn Oil)
K0281 Manketti Seed Oil (Mongongo Oil), Refined
K0289 Marula Seed Oil, Refined
K0149 MCT Oil, Fractionated
K0290 Meadowfoam Seed Oil, Refined
K0508 Milk Thistle Seed Oil, Refined
K0293 Moringa Seed Oil, Refined
K0310 Oat Seed Oil, Refined
K0312 Olive BP73 Oil, Refined
K0313 Olive EP Oil, Refined
K0936 Olive Oil, Refined Organic
K0503 Olive Pomace Oil, Refined
K0319 Olive, Squalane
K0327 Orange Seed Oil, Refined
K0992 Palm & Rapeseed Oil, Blend
K0331 Palm Oil, Refined (Sustainable / RSPO certified) Organic
K0330 Palm Oil, Refined (Sustainable/ RSPO Certified)

K0336 Papaya Seed Oil, Refined
K0338 Passion Seed Oil, Refined
K0342 Peach Kernel Oil, Refined
K0344 Peanut EP/BP Oil, Refined
K0507 Pecan Nut Oil, Refined
K0358 Pistachio Nut Oil, Refined
K0364 Poppy Seed Oil, Refined
K0839 Prickly Pear Seed Oil, Refined
K1437 Pumpkin Seed Oil, Refined
K1142 Pumpkin Seed Oil, Refined Organic
K0373 Rapeseed Oil (Canola Oil), Refined
K0376 Raspberry Seed Oil, Refined
K0380 Rice Bran Oil, Refined
K0392 Rosehip Seed Oil, Refined
K0405 Safflower High Linoleic Oil, Refined
K0406 Safflower High Linoleic Oil, Refined Organic
K0609 Safflower High Oleic Oil, Refined
K0420 Sesame Seed Oil, Refined
K0419 Sesame Seed Oil, Refined (BP/EP)
K0427 Sheanut Oil, Refined
K0428 Soyabean Oil (Non GM), Refined
K0429 Soyabean Oil, Refined
K1325 Soyabean Oil, Refined Organic
K0450 Sunflower Seed Oil (Hi Linoleic), Refined Organic
K0446 Sunflower Seed Oil (Hi Oleic), Refined
K0447 Sunflower Seed Oil (Hi Oleic), Refined Organic
K0445 Sunflower Seed Oil, Refined
K0465 Tomato Seed Oil, Refined
K0481 Walnut Oil, Refined
K0482 Watermelon Seed Oil, Refined
K0484 Wheatgerm Oil, Refined

K0012 Almond (Sweet) Shells, Exfoliant (Irradiated)
K0032 Apricot Stones Irradiated, Exfoliant
K0952 Bamboo Irradiated, Exfoliant
K1116 Black Cumin, Exfoliant
K0565 Blackberry Seed, Exfoliant
K1377 Blackcurrant Seed, Exfoliant (powder)
K0564 Blueberry Seed, Exfoliant
K0935 Coffee Green Irradiated, Exfoliant
K0712 Coffee Green, Exfoliant
K0552 Cranberry Seed, Exfoliant
K0226 Hibiscus, Exfoliant
K0227 Hibiscus, Exfoliant Organic
K0589 Jojoba Powder (500-800 micron), Exfoliant
K0320 Olive Stones, Exfoliant (Irradiated)

E: hello@oand3.com
T: +44 (0)1765 522 1209.



K0233 Jojoba, Wax
K0253 Lemon, Wax
K0261 Lime, Wax
K0274 Macadamia, Wax
K1286 Mimosa, Wax
K0318 Olive, Wax
K0326 Orange, Wax
K0383 Rice Bran, Wax
K0431 Soya (Eco C3), Wax
K0444 Sunflower Seed, Wax
K0639 Soya 800 (Non GM), Wax

Fast delivery (3-5 day lead 
time) & flexible pack sizes

K0343 Peach Stones, Exfoliant (Irradiated)
K0713 Plum Seed, Exfoliant
K0580 Pumice Powder, Exfoliant (large particle)
K0369 Pumice Powder, Exfoliant (small particle)
K0377 Raspberry Seed Irradiated, Exfoliant
K0518 Raspberry Seed, Exfoliant
K0630 Raspberry Seed, Exfoliant (Ground)
K0567 Rice Husk, Exfoliant
K0391 Rosehip Shells, Exfoliant (powder)
K0760 Rosehip Shells, Exfoliant (small particles)
K0606 Rosehip Shells, Exfoliant Organic
K0442 Strawberry Seed, Exfoliant
K0629 Strawberry Seed, Exfoliant (Ground)
K0479 Walnut Shells Irradiated, Exfoliant

SOAP BASES
K0913 Body Butter Base
K1102 Bodywash, Base COSMOS Organic
K1103 Conditioner, Base COSMOS Organic
K0904 Easy Cream Base
K1209 Easy Cream Base
K0720 EasyLotion Base
K0696 EasyLotion Base
K0903 Liquid Crystal Concentrate
K0902 Liquid Suspending Body Wash
K1104 Lotion, Base COSMOS Organic
K0803 Melt & Pour African Black Soap
K0699 Melt & Pour Certified Organic Base
K0744 Melt & Pour Crystal RC (Eco Palm Free Base)
K0768 Melt & Pour Crystal RC (Eco Palm Free Base)
K1171 Melt & Pour Crystal SP-SG (Certified Sustainable)
K0681 Melt & Pour Crystal Suspending Base
K0805 Melt & Pour Donkey Milk Base
K0692 Melt & Pour Donkey Milk Base
K0684 Melt & Pour Foaming Bath Butter Base
K0677 Melt & Pour Goats Milk Base
K0811 Melt & Pour High Clarity Vanilla Stable Base
K0687 Melt & Pour Natural High Foaming Base
K0812 Melt & Pour No Sweat (NS) - Clear Base
K0813 Melt & Pour No Sweat (NS) - White Base
K0700 Melt & Pour Non Certified Organic Base
K0726 Melt & Pour Non Certified Organic Base
K0689 Melt & Pour Oatmeal & Shea Base
K1067 Melt & Pour Oatmeal & Shea Base
K0829 Melt & Pour OPC-LP Base
K0682 Melt & Pour Shea Base
K0678 Melt & Pour SLS - Free Clear Base

K0679 Melt & Pour SLS - Free White Base
K0686 Melt & Pour SLS and SLES - Free Clear Base
K0717 Melt & Pour SLS and SLES - Free White Base
K1086 Melt & Pour Solid Conditioner Bar
K0675 Melt & Pour ST - Clear Base
K1275 Melt & Pour Syndopour 200-MB Shampoo Bar
K0814 Melt & Pour Triple Butter Base
K0676 Melt & Pour WST - White Base
K0999 Premium Hair & Bodywash Base
K1105 Shampoo, Base COSMOS Organic
K1543 Shampoo, Base COSMOS Organic
K0701 Soap Base Liquid 105 Organic
K0695 Soap Base Liquid 105 Organic
K0843 Soap Base Liquid 105 Organic

K1210 Cactus, Water (Hydrolat)
K0964 Chamomile German, Water (Hydrolat)
K0943 Chamomile German, Water Organic (Hydrolat)
K1306 Chamomile Roman, Water (Hydrolat)
K0123 Chamomile Roman, Water Organic (Hydrolat)
K0730 Chamomile Roman, Water Preserved (Hydrolat)
K1456 Cucumber, Water (Hydrolat)
K1510 Eucalyptus, Water (Hydrolat)
K0875 Frankincense Water (Hydrolat)
K1193 Geranium Water (Hydrolat)
K0968 Jasmine, Water (Hydrolat)
K0661 Jasmine, Water (Hydrosol)
K1202 Jasmine, Water Organic (Hydrolat)
K0849 Juniper Berry, Water (Hydrosol)
K0858 Juniper Berry, Water Organic (Hydrosol)
K0963 Lavender Water (Hydrolat)
K0533 Lavender Water, Organic (Hydrolat)
K1322 Linden Flower, Water (Hydrolat)
K1344 Melissa, Water Organic (Hydrolat)
K0662 Orange / Neroli, Water (Hydrolat)
K0560 Orange / Neroli, Water Organic (Hydrolat)
K0754 Peppermint Water, Organic (Hydrolat)
K1364 Peppermint, Water (Hydrolat)
K0389 Rose Water (Hydrolat)
K0390 Rose Water, Organic (Hydrolat)
K0926 Rosemary, Water (Hydrolat)
K1327 Sandalwood, Water (Hydrolat)
K0489 Witch Hazel (non Alcohol), Distillate
K0488 Witch Hazel BPC/USP, Distillate 14%

WATERS

WAXES
K0011 Almond (Sweet), Wax
K0043 Avocado, Wax
K0057 Beeswax White (BP/EP)
K0775 Beeswax White Organic
K0056 Beeswax Yellow (BP/EP)
K0055 Beeswax Yellow, Organic
K0098 Candelilla Wax
K0101 Carnauba (T3) Wax
K0741 Carnauba, Wax Organic
K0174 Emulsifying, Wax
K1072 GoldenWax 464
K1071 GoldenWax 494
K0210 Grapefruit, Wax
K0212 Grapeseed, Wax
K1343 Jasmine, Wax

EXTRACTS
K0864 Aloe Vera & Seaweed, Cosmetic Green Gel
K0017 Aloe Vera 1:1, Juice
K0014 Aloe Vera 10:1, Concentrate
K0016 Aloe Vera 10:1, Concentrate Organic
K0546 Aloe Vera 200:1, Powder
K0018 Aloe Vera 200:1, Powder Organic
K0019 Aloe Vera, Cosmetic Clear Gel
K0869 Amaranth Oil, Co2 Extract Organic
K0054 Bay Laurel, Commercial
K1012 Benzoin (Alcohol), Tincture
K0058 Benzoin Pourable
K0102 Carotene, Concentrate
K0133 Citric Acid, Monohydrate
K0657 Cucumber, Extract
K1224 ElderFlower, Extract (Hydroglycerolic)
K0194 Gardenia, Extract Concentrate
K0636 Gotu Kola (Centella) Leaf, Extract
K0209 Grapefruit Seed, Extract
K1501 Grapefruit Seed, Extract Organic
K0537 Menthol, Crystals
K1330 Mimosa, Extract
K0311 Oat Seed Oil, Co2 Extract Organic
K1348 Sea Buckthorn Seed Oil, CO2 Extracted Organic
K1023 Seaweed, Oily Extract
K1425 Sunflower, Lecithin
K0473 Vanilla Extract, CO2 (12% Vanillin) Organic
K1389 Vanilla Extract, CO2 (Min 10% Vanillin)
K1492 Vanilla Extract, CO2 (Min 12% Vanillin)
K0746 Vanilla Extract, CO2 (Min 8% Vanillin)

Find the perfect natural ingredient  
with our product finder

Functionality Colour

Aroma

oand3.com
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 is who 
we are, it’s 
in our 

Our Story

Eleanor, Thomas & Jennifer

Growing up surrounded by the oil industry, we, the 
three Kerfoot siblings, gained decades of 
hands-on experience while developing an absolute 
passion for natural oils.

We live and breathe oil sourcing and supply, 
always looking for the latest product, innovation, 
ethical supplier, and trend. We pride ourselves on 
our excellent service and our modern approach to 
wholesale natural oil supply.

We aim for small lead times, hassle-free border 
controls, and quality products every time so that 
you can concentrate on growing.

We seek out the most reliable and ethical                         
suppliers for our products and build solid                                
relationships with them so that when harvest 
time comes, we get the best quality produce at 
the right price for your business.

40 years of family heritage & 
knowledge in the wholesale 
natural oils sector.
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O&3 Limited
Units 2, 3 & 5
Athelstan Business Park
Hanwell Lane, 
Hutton Conyers
Ripon, North Yorkshire
HG4 5BF, UK

O&3 Poland sp. z.o.o
Laski 41
05-660 Warka
Polska

Contact us
www.oand3.com
hello@oand3.com
+44(0)1765 522 120


